
CUADRADA GIBRALFARO

MARGARITA

TREBOL

DENOMINACION
DIMENSIONES
MODULARES
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M
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PESO
UND.

PRECIOS  � / UND.

GRIS BLANCO

CUADRADA

GIBRALFARO

TREBOL

MARGARITA

PASAMANOS

8      20      40

8      20      20

8      25      25

8      30      30

49      13     5.5

25

12.5

16

11.5

2 (m/l)

3

9

6

8,30

4.8

PASAMANOS

CELOSIAS

DECORATIVAS

CEYFOR

COMERCIAL CEYFOR  S.L.
CAMINO SANTA INES, s/n.
Apartado de Correos, 14
29.590 CAMPANILLAS (Málaga)
Telfs.: 95 / 243 30 00 - 243 30 01 - 262 52 10
Fax: 95 / 262 53 41
E-mail: comercial@ceyfor.es
Web: www.ceyfor.es
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